K-W90 VERBINDER SCHL MS NI

Union elbows

XapaKTepucTuku
Pabouyas TeMnepaTypa
Paboyee paBneHue
MaTtepuan
KonbLo Kpyriaoro ce4eHus
LLAHroBbIW 3a>XKUM

Mpu>XUMHOE KonbLOo

YKaszaHusa

-20 °Cto +70 °C

Max. 16 bar (at +20 °C)
HukenupoBaHHas naTyHb
NBR, siliconefree
Stainless steel AISI 316

Hostaform (black nickel-plated for @
10, 12)

Mpoyve faHHbIe TOJIbKO MO 3anpocy.

OnucaHue

HANSAFFLEX

O6HoBneHo: 04.23.24

L1

L2

Economy yet very high-quality series of push-in fittings made of nickel-plated brass. Compact, space-saving, lightweight design. An O-ring in the

fillet at the end of the thread guarantees a tight connection for all male thread parts, even on rough surfaces.

ApTUKyn

L e S

K-07402947
K-07402948
K-07402949
K-07402950
K-07402951

HecmoTpsa Ha TwaTeslbHY0 NPOBEPKY, Mbl HE MOXET UCKIIYUTL OWNOKK, NO3TOMY
Mbl He 6epeM Ha cebsi 0TBETCTBEHHOCTb 3a COAEPXKALLYIOCS UHopMaLN
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https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07402947
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07402948
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07402949
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07402950
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07402951

